
Bus #  11
Lake Tapps / Dieringer Heights Elementary   

 11/16/2017

Dismissal Time:

Load at DHES  Depart at  3:05   Park # 
Snag Island:                                     right of 8

7:48 Snag Island  -- 21421 (AM Only) Load at LTES  Depart at  3:21   
7:50 Snag Island  -- 21402-21413
7:51 Snag Island  --21308-21317
7:53 Snag Island  --21102-21118 Quiet Water:
7:55 Snag Island  -- 20902-20906-20910 (2nd Bridge) 29th St E -- 21518 
7:58 Snag Island  -- 20720 29th St E --  21624
7:58 Snag Island  -- 20710--20704 (End of rd) 29th St E & 217th Ave Ct E 
7:59 Snag Island  -- 20909 220th Ave E --2803 (Park)
8:04 Snag Island  -- 20925 Quiet Water Loop East
8:04 Snag Island -- 21712 (Apts) 26th St E --  21904

26th St E --  21515

8:10 214th -- 2815 (House after Quiet Snag Island:
                      Water Entrance) Snag Island -- 21712 (Apts)
Quiet Water: Snag Island  -- 21402-21413

8:11 26th St E --  21515 Snag Island  --21308-21317
8:11 26th St E --  21904 Snag Island  --21102-21118
8:12 220th Ave E --2803 (Park) Snag Island  -- 20902-20906-20910 (2nd Bri
8:13 Quiet Water Loop East Snag Island  -- 20720 
8:14 29th St E & 217th Ave Ct E Snag Island  -- 20710--20704 (End of rd) 
8:14 29th St E --  21624 Snag Island  -- 20909 
8:15 29th St E -- 21518 Snag Island  -- 20925

8:16 Arrive @ DHES *If nobody is there to P/U Kindergartners
call DHES for instructions

Leave @  7:43
School Starts: DHES:  3:00   LTES:  3:15
 DHES:  8:30 LTES 8:45   



Bus #  11
Lake Tapps / Dieringer Heights Elementary   

 11/16/2017


	Sheet1

